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Science Department Staff Contact Information

	Questions About…
	Contact
	Email
	Phone

	Science Department Issues, and Curriculum Implementation and Reviews
	Pam Pelletier
	ppelletier@boston.k12.ma.us 
	617-635-8750

	Elementary science curriculum, professional development and Elementary Environmental Science Schools
	Bev Nadeau

Meg Watson
	bnadeau@boston.k12.ma.us
mwatson@boston.k12.ma.us
	617-438-2224

617-635-9800

617-592-8875

	Secondary science curriculum, professional development and Boston Science Partnership -Collaborative Coaching and Learning in Science
	Jack Sheridan 

                 Suzanne Gill

                       Jonathan McLaughlin
	jsheridan@boston.k12.ma.us
sgill@boston.k12.ma.us
jmclaughlin4@boston.k12.ma.us
	617-592-8874

                   617-635-8750

617-212-1938



	New Science Teacher Support
	Pam Pelletier

Jack Sheridan
	ppelletier@boston.k12.ma.us
jsheridan@boston.k12.ma.us
	617-293-9473

617-592-8874

	District Assessments 
in Science
	Bonnie Polan 
	baronspolan@boston.k12.ma.us 
	617-635-8750

	Professional Development Registration
	
	MyLearningPlan.com
	617-635-8750

	K-12 Science Materials  
& Elementary After-school Programs 
	Bev Nadeau
	bnadeau@boston.k12.ma.us
	617-438-2224

	New Grants and Proposals
	Pam Pelletier
	ppelletier@boston.k12.ma.us 
	617-635-8750

	Science Fair
	Ruth O’Day

MaryAnn Benda
	rmoday@verizon.net
naillady@hotmail.com
	617-635-8750

	Kit Materials and Distribution Questions
	Euronna Taylor
	etaylor2@boston.k12.ma.us
	617-635-8750

	Materials Technicians
	Paulette Emile-Hunter

Dot Fitzgerald

Mark James

Nghia Phan
	617-635-8750


BPS Science Department  1216 Dorchester Avenue  Dorchester, MA   02125
Phone 617.635.8750   Fax 617.635.9801

